
Miamisburg HS
1860 Belvo    Miamisburg, OH  45342
School Phone: 937-866-4053      Fax: 937-865-5251      Email: josborne@miamisburg.k12.oh.us

Superintendent
David Vail

Principal
Michael Black

Vice Principal
Adam Frank & Teresa Greenlee

Athletic Director
Jason Osborne

Junior Varsity Soccer (Boys)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Tuesday Aug. 06 @ Xenia High School Cox Field 5:30PM
S Thursday Aug. 08 Troy High School Miamisburg HS 6:00PM
S Saturday Aug. 10 @ Tippecanoe High School Tippecanoe High School 10:00AM
S Thursday Aug. 15 Stebbins High School Miamisburg HS 6:00PM
Saturday Aug. 17 Tecumseh High School Miamisburg HS 10:00AM
Tuesday Aug. 20 * Wayne High School Miamisburg HS 5:30PM
Thursday Aug. 22 Edgewood (Trenton) High School Miamisburg HS 5:30PM
Tuesday Aug. 27 * @ Beavercreek High School Beavercreek High School 5:30PM
Thursday Aug. 29 Butler High School Miamisburg HS 5:30PM
Thursday Sep. 05 * @ Centerville High School Centerville High School 5:30PM
Saturday Sep. 07 Hamilton High School Miamisburg HS 5:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 10 * Northmont Senior High School Miamisburg HS 5:30PM
Saturday Sep. 14 @ Sidney High School Sidney High School 10:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 17 * @ Lebanon High School Lebanon High School 5:30PM
Saturday Sep. 21 @ Valley View High School Valley View High School 10:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 24 * Springfield HS (Springfield) Miamisburg HS 5:30PM
Thursday Sep. 26 @ Fairborn High School Fairborn High School 5:30PM
Saturday Sep. 28 @ Chaminade-Julienne High

School
Chaminade-Julienne High School 12:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 08 * Springboro High School Miamisburg HS 5:30PM
Thursday Oct. 10 * @ Fairmont High School Fairmont High School 5:30PM
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